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Agathe Gautier
Kaily Gagné
Catherine Jobin

Alexane Montambault

Jeanne Chrestian
Aurélie Campagna
Olivia Lamontagne
Rose Rousseau
Melody Ouellet
Elyane Ratté
Maya Dufour

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2025

Lévis

10 octobre 2025 au 13 octobre 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.1 Evé. 52) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Gilles

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore

Pont-Rouge

St-Marc
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Duberger-Les Saules

Lévis

Elan

Beauceville

St-Félicien

Rimouski

B

Skate Canada

Kathleen Gagnon

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
SL
EQ

12-0ct.-2025 16:44:14

Claude Latour

A

Patinage Canada

21.23
18.18
16.62
16.28
16.16
14.93
14.54
14.52
14.37
12.51
12.25



